
02 Oct 2013

5779210    DISCHARGE VALVE ASSEMBLY FOR EVAC 90 TOILETS, ( not sold as a single item )

5435015

5434562
Outlet pipe

5779030

5779600
Speed nut

5779300

5779500

5779400

2644170

2722005

P/N 5779210 is replaced by P/N 6544801

P/N 5434562 is replaced by P/N 6541056

6:01050C

SPARE PARTS
Date: 

VACUUM TOILET

1



01 Dec 2010 6:01011F

 

6542958   EVACINFLUX 1, DISCHARGE VALVE ASSEMBLY FOR EVAC 90/900 TOILETS WITH STEEL 
 BACK PLATE , ( not sold as a single item )
 

5779600
Speed nut

6541056
Outlet pipe

5435015

(document  6:110G)

5779500

5779300

2722005

2644170

5779400

5779030

5959902

5736322
Hose

P/N 5779210 and P/N 6542958 are replaced by P/N 6544801

SPARE PARTS
Date: 

VACUUM TOILET

1


